Lakshmibaj

\

Sports Authority of Indig
Nationa| College of Physical Education

Trivandrum

T are not eligible for further testing.
J'TN!L\_ UN'QUE ID e, Result
\_ « o
1 00006 Disqualified
R Disqualified
3 00016 Disqualified
4 00017 Disqualified
5 00021 Disqualified
6 00030 Disqualified
7 00031 Disqualff.ied
8 00034 Dfsqualff!ed
9 00036 D!squalff!e:
10 00038 Dfsqualfﬁ_e
7 Disqualified
11 0004 L
049 Disqualified
=2 > ' lified
0050 Dlsqgal e
= ° 054 —Disgualified
e o 55 JDjsa\alified
15 /—()_(_)_8_7_9 S oBisglalified
I———”@Bgi “Disquilified
17

o e Q.




———=_| 00082 Disqualified
29 “999§§~_%hmwwﬁml)équahﬁed
N%ZQMﬂ 00096 —w“Bwquahﬁed
21 | 00103 Disqualified
22 | 00106 Disqualified
23 | 00108 Disqualified
24 00113 Disqualified
25 00127 Disqualified
26 00128 Disqualified
27 00129 Disqualified
28 00133 Disqualified
29 00134 Disqualified
30 00144 Disqualified
31 00196 Disqualified
32 00197 Disqualified
33 00198 Disqualified
34 00199 Disqualiﬁed
35 00201 sgyahﬁed
36 00204
37 00206 RrdL
38 00212 quuahﬁed

%K o Q/‘ %@



el

39 | 00226 | Dlsquallﬁed

| 40 | po2as | Dlsquallﬁed SRR
41 | 00238 | _Dlggugﬂﬁed

42 00241 Disqualified
43 00245 Disqualified
44 00246 Disqualified
45 00248 Disqualified
46 00250 Disqualified
47 00251 Disqualified
48 00260 Disqualified
49 00263 Disqualified
50 00266 Disqualified
51 00267 Disqualified
52 00271 Disqualified
53 00272 Disqualified
54 00273 Disqualified
55 00276 Disqualified
56 00278 __Disqualified
57 00289 “f""DIS alified
58 00290 , alified
59 00291 D aual|ﬁed

b O 9 @




6L
(]

6hJ

63
6LA

6h
66
6/
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

002497
00294
00400
00401
00305
0031/
003184
00320
00327/
00345
00350
00353
00356
00357
00362
00365
00367
00368
00371
00372
00380

,)\;y,\ \\

IQ( i

£

T

»';' .ﬂb -

quua
. Plsqua

Disgualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

Disqua
Disqua
Disqua
Disqua
Disqua
Disqua
Disqua
Disqua

ified
ified
iffed
Iffed
Ifled
Ifled
Ified

Ifled

Dlsquallﬂed

Disqua

e

Ifled
ifled

Ifed

<:)*J:fm%mﬁfk



25 00382 Disqualified
| 00384 Disqualified
83 00387 Disqualified
84 00390 Disqualified
85 | 00395 Disqualified
86 00397 Disqualified
87 00399 Disqualified
88 | 00400 ~ Disqualified
89 | 00402 " Disqualified
90 | 00406 Disqualified
91 | 00408 | Disqualified
92 00409 ~ Disqualified
03 | 00410 |  Disqualified
94 | 00420 |  Disqualified
95 00421 _ Disqualified
96 00422 | Disqualified
97 00425 | WvJquuahﬁed Sif g




00433 Disqualified
103 00434 Disqualified
104 | 00437 Disqualified
105 00440 Disqualified
106 00459 Disqualified
107 | 00460 Disqualified
108 | 00465 Disqualified
| 109 | 00477 Disqualified
110 | 00479 __ Disqualified
111 | 00480 __ Disqualified
112 00487 ~ Disqualified
113 00495 |  Disqualified
114 00497 ~ Disqualified
115 00498 Disqualified
116 00500 Disqualified
117 00503 Disqualified
118 00506 Disqualified
119 00507 Disqualified
120 00514 /" Disgualified
121 00523 { <D|scﬂa ified
122 | 00527 . Disgualified




o

Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

~ Disqualified

123 | o539
124 00534
125 00535
126 | 00543
127 | 00552
128 | 00553
129 | 00559
130 | 00569
131 | 00580
132 | 00589
133 | 00590
134 | 00593
135 00594
136 | 00609 |
137 00617 |
138 | 00619 |
139 | 00621 |
140 | 00622 |
141 | 00628 |
142 | 00645 |
143 00695

u\‘\"“

Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

Disqualified
Disqy

lified
Disqualified
Disqualified

by~

A

X




Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified
Disqualified

" Disqualified
~ Disqualified
- Disqualified




e s

&\M_%M Disqualified
JE&\QQSL)3 ~ Disqualified
167 | 00808 ~ Disqualified
168 | 00809 ~ Disqualified
169 00814 Disqualified
170 00818 Disqualified
171 | 00830 Disqualified
172 70 Disqualified
173 74 Disqualified
174 117 Disqualified
175 164 Disqualified
176 341 Disqualified
177 348 Disqualified
178 383 Disqualified
179 430 Disqualified
180 476 - Disqualified
181 627 [ Disqulified
182 694 ' r‘\bjsqlfahﬁed ey
18 _Disqualified

3 715‘
v i




